
 

 

 
 

  Fall   Winter   Spring   Summer 

Fi
rs

t Y
ea

r 
 FOR 111: Intro to Forestry  

  or NR 201: Managing NR 
TRAL 251: Rec Resource Mgmt 
Biological Science Bacc Core  
WR 121Z: English Composition 

4 
3 
 
4 
4 

COMM 111Z or 114: Communication 
MTH 111Z: College Algebra 
HHS 231: Lifetime Fitness 
TRAL 132: Found. Outdoor Profess.  
Western Culture Bacc Core 

3-4 
4 
2 
3 
3 

ECON 201: Intro to Microeconomics 
Cultural Diversity Bacc Core  
WR II Bacc Core 
Elective Course  

4 
3 
3 
4 

 

  Total Credits 15 Total Credits 
15-
16 

Total Credits 14   

Se
co

nd
 Y

ea
r 

ST 243Z: Elementary Statistics I  
TRAL 353: Nature, Eco & Adv. Tour 
Bio/Phys Science Bacc Core 
Elective Course 

4 
4 
4-5 
3 

TRAL 354: Comm, Nat Ar., Sus Tour 
PAC: Physical Activity Course 
Literature Arts Bacc Core 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 

3 
1 
3 
4 
4 

ST 202: Elementary Statistics II 
TRAL 432: Econ of Rec Resources 
Physical Science Bacc Core 
Elective Course 

 
4 
3 
4-5 
3 

 

  Total Credits 
15-
16 

Total Credits 15 Total Credits 
14-
15 

  

Th
ir

d 
Y

ea
r 

BA 260: Intro to Entrepreneurship 
SUS 350: Sustainable Communities 
TRAL 357: Parks & Protected Areas  
Elective Course  

4 
4 
3 
4 

FES 422: Res. Methods in Soc Sci 
FES 485: Consensus & Nat Resources 
SUS 304: Sustainability Assessment 
Elective Course 

4 
3 
4 
3 

FES 428: Tools for Research 
FW 303: Survey of GIS in Nat Res 
  or GEOG 360: GIS & Theory 
FW 340: Multicult Persp In Nat Res 
TRAL 493: Environ Interpretation 

3 
3-4 
 
3 
4 

 

  Total Credits 15 Total Credits 14 Total Credits 
13-
14 

  

Fo
ur

th
 Y

ea
r LEAD 443: Lead. Through Conv. 

SUS 450 Sustainable Organizations 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

SOC 381 Social Dimen. of Sus. 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 

4 
3 
4 
4 

AEC 432: Environmental Law 
TRAL 457: Planning for Sus. Tourism 
WR 462: Environmental Writing 
Elective Course 
Addt’l electives to reach 180 cr. 

4 
4 
4 
3 
1+ 

  

  Total Credits 15 Total Credits  15 Total Credits 16+   

This is a sample schedule intended for informational purposes only.  Students should consult with their OSU academic advisor to create a personalized degree plan.  
Bacc Core Courses are italicized 

B.S. in Tourism, Recreation & Adventure Leadership   
Sustainable Tourism Option | Corvallis | 2024-2025 


