## B.S. in Tourism, Recreation & Adventure Leadership

Sustainable Tourism Option | Corvallis | 2024-2025

	Fall		Winter		Spring		Summer
First Year	FOR 111: Intro to Forestry or NR 201: Managing NR TRAL 251: Rec Resource Mgmt Biological Science Bacc Core WR 121Z: English Composition	4 3 4 4	COMM 111Z or 114: Communication MTH 111Z: College Algebra HHS 231: Lifetime Fitness TRAL 132: Found. Outdoor Profess. Western Culture Bacc Core	3-4 4 2 3 3	ECON 201: Intro to Microeconomics Cultural Diversity Bacc Core WR II Bacc Core Elective Course	4 3 3 4	
	Total Credits	15	Total Credits	15- 16	Total Credits	14	
Second Year	ST 243Z: Elementary Statistics I TRAL 353: Nature, Eco & Adv. Tour Bio/Phys Science Bacc Core Elective Course	4 4 4-5 3	TRAL 354: Comm, Nat Ar., Sus Tour PAC: Physical Activity Course Literature Arts Bacc Core Elective Course Elective Course	3 1 3 4 4	ST 202: Elementary Statistics II TRAL 432: Econ of Rec Resources Physical Science Bacc Core Elective Course	4 3 4-5 3	
	Total Credits	15- 16	Total Credits	15	Total Credits	14- 15	
Third Year	BA 260: Intro to Entrepreneurship SUS 350: Sustainable Communities TRAL 357: Parks & Protected Areas Elective Course	4 4 3 4	FES 422: Res. Methods in Soc Sci FES 485: Consensus & Nat Resources SUS 304: Sustainability Assessment Elective Course	4 3 4 3	FES 428: Tools for Research FW 303: Survey of GIS in Nat Res or GEOG 360: GIS & Theory FW 340: Multicult Persp In Nat Res TRAL 493: Environ Interpretation	3 3-4 3 4	
	Total Credits	15	Total Credits	14	Total Credits	13- 14	
Fourth Year	LEAD 443: Lead. Through Conv. SUS 450 Sustainable Organizations Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course	3 3 3 3	SOC 381 Social Dimen. of Sus. Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course	4 3 4 4	AEC 432: Environmental Law TRAL 457: Planning for Sus. Tourism WR 462: Environmental Writing Elective Course Addt'l electives to reach 180 cr.	4 4 4 3 1+	
	Total Credits	15	Total Credits	15	Total Credits	16+	

This is a sample schedule intended for informational purposes only. Students should consult with their OSU academic advisor to create a personalized degree plan. Bacc Core Courses are italicized